CMA 5000
eXtended Transport Analysis Application
Jitter and Wander Option
Speci f icat ions
Modern networks need to be fine-tuned to
the highest possible level to maintain the
best quality of service. Synchronization
problems, jitter and wander are very real

your NetTest or Anritsu
Representative for details)
Ordering Information
• CMA 5000 platform information is detailed in the CMA 5000 platform specifications sheet
• XTA module information is detailed in the eXtended Transport Analysis (XTA) Application
• Warranty option: 1 year standard
• Calibration cycle: 1 year
Order Number Description
5616-000-XTA CMA 5000 XTA 2.5G module
Test module for T-Carriers/PDH and SONET/SDH technologies up to
2.5 Gbit/s. It provides:
• Optical interfaces at 1310 nm and 1550 nm for OC-3/12/48 and STM1/4/16
• Electrical interfaces for DS1, DS3, STS1, STS3 and E1, E3, E4, STM1
5616-101-XTA Concatenation software for XTA 2.5G module
5616-301-XTA Option Jitter and Wander full package
Tx (generation) & Rx (analysis) Jitter and Wander package up to 2.5 Gbit/s 1
5616-351-XTA Tx (generation) only Jitter package up to 2.5 Gbit/s 1
Order Number Description
5604-000-XTA CMA 5000 XTA 622 module
Test module for T-Carriers/PDH and SONET/SDH technologies up to
622 Mbit/s. It provides: